IL.

AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF MARCH 8, 2022
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development — 1: 30 p.m. Via Teleconference
PARTICIPANT CALL-IN (TOLL FREE): 877-226-8215
ACCESS CODE: 2010481

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION

2022-038 Ting Yang
Department of the Treasury

2022-040 Brian Egan
Office of the Public Defender

2022-045 Margaret Fahey
West Orange Board of Education

2022-050 Carmen Caines
Department of Children and Families

2022-051 Richard Arroyo
NJ Transit
2022-052 Lu Huang

Kean University
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2022-053 Janet McCourt
Franklin High School
2022-054 Ryan Erney

Treasury, Division of Pensions

2022-056 Marvin Leontus
Hamilton High School West

2022-057 Davon Dickson
Rutgers Camden

2022-058 Melissa Hodge
Ewing Township School District

2022-059 Joshua Noble
Hunterdon Developmental Center

2022-060 James Barry
Department of Transportation

2022-061 Jennifer Wargo
Rumson School District
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2022-063 Steven Tazza
Treasury, PFRSN]J

2022-064 Kristy Shemeley
NJ Schools Insurance Group

2022-065 Amanda Schneider
Ewing Public Schools
2022-066 Rachel Hollingsworth

Department of Environmental Protection

2022-067 Carroll Donnalee
Lopatcong School District

2022-068 Robert Cowden
Department of Education

2022-069 Dierdre Burnett
NJ Schools Development Authority

2022-070 Michael Falcaro
Greystone Psychiatric Hospital
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2022-071

2022-072

2022-074

2022-075

2022-076

2022-077

2022-078
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Alexander Roccaro
Department of Environmental Protection

Melvin Otero
Bethlehem Township School District

Brenda White
Department of Labor & Workforce Development

Judie Smith
Board of Public Utilities

Adam Kruppa
Cherokee High School

Jennifer Jordy
Mercer Superior Court - Criminal Division

Erick Lucadamo
Department of Human Services
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IIL.

IV.

2022-079

2022-080

2022-082

2022-083
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Sabina Avila
Passaic County Community College

Jeffrey Padgett
Office of the Attorney General

Konstandinos Petsos
Ewing Township Public Schools

Alan Munford
Mercer County Technical Schools

APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES - February 8, 2022

ADJOURNMENT
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