### AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF MARCH 8, 2022

### **EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE**

Department of Labor and Workforce Development – 1: 30 p.m. Via Teleconference PARTICIPANT CALL-IN (TOLL FREE): 877-226-8215

ACCESS CODE: 2010481

#### I. CALL TO ORDER

#### II. APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION

**2022-038** Ting Yang

Department of the Treasury

2022-040 Brian Egan

Office of the Public Defender

2022-045 Margaret Fahey

West Orange Board of Education

2022-050 Carmen Caines

Department of Children and Families

2022-051 Richard Arroyo

NJ Transit

2022-052 Lu Huang

**Kean University** 

## AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF MARCH 8, 2022

## **EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE**

2022-053	<b>Janet McCourt</b> Franklin High School
2022-054	<b>Ryan Erney</b> Treasury, Division of Pensions
2022-056	Marvin Leontus Hamilton High School West
2022-057	<b>Davon Dickson</b> Rutgers Camden
2022-058	<b>Melissa Hodge</b> Ewing Township School District
2022-059	<b>Joshua Noble</b> Hunterdon Developmental Center
2022-060	James Barry Department of Transportation
2022-061	<b>Jennifer Wargo</b> Rumson School District

## AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF MARCH 8, 2022 **EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE**

2022-063	Steven Tazza Treasury, PFRSNJ
2022-064	<b>Kristy Shemeley</b> NJ Schools Insurance Group
2022-065	Amanda Schneider Ewing Public Schools
2022-066	Rachel Hollingsworth Department of Environmental Protection
2022-067	Carroll Donnalee Lopatcong School District
2022-068	Robert Cowden Department of Education
2022-069	<b>Dierdre Burnett</b> NJ Schools Development Authority
2022-070	<b>Michael Falcaro</b> Greystone Psychiatric Hospital

## AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF MARCH 8, 2022

## **EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE**

2022-071	Alexander Roccaro Department of Environmental Protection
2022-072	<b>Melvin Otero</b> Bethlehem Township School District
2022-074	<b>Brenda White</b> Department of Labor & Workforce Development
2022-075	<b>Judie Smith</b> Board of Public Utilities
2022-076	Adam Kruppa Cherokee High School

2022-077 Jennifer Jordy

**Jennifer Jordy** Mercer Superior Court – Criminal Division

2022-078 Erick Lucadamo

Department of Human Services

# AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF MARCH 8, 2022 **EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE**

2022-079	Sabina Avila Passaic County Community College	
2022-080	<b>Jeffrey Padgett</b> Office of the Attorney General	
2022-082	<b>Konstandinos Petsos</b> Ewing Township Public Schools	
2022-083	<b>Alan Munford</b> Mercer County Technical Schools	
APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES – February 8, 2022		
ADJOURNMENT		

III.

IV.